
 
 

Name Position Email 
Kelly Davis Board Chair kdavis@uthsc.edu 
Jennie Dill Co-Treasurer Jennie.Dill@nexair.com 
Laruen Crosby Co-Treasurer laurencrosby@gmail.com 
Janique Byrd Secretary Jcbyrd386@hotmail.com 
Patrick Terrell  pmorris@appersoncrump.com 
Rachel Woods  rmharpool@gmail.com 
Jessica Reeves   jessica.reeves@wallerlaw.com 
Gabriel McGaha  gmcgaha@fisherphillips.com 
Marcus Clark  Clark.marcus@gmail.com 
Phillip May  pmay@metroplitan.bank 
Yvette Warren Parent Member Ytwarren20@gmail.com 
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